
1 山  脇  蒼  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 5.73 2.53 3.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 0 0 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.611 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 -1 -1 1

2.50 2.53

Composition 1.00 1.000.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.051.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.151.00 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.00

3.20

2 飯  島  颯  馬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 5.32 2.22 3.30 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 0 0 1 2

2.40 2.22

Composition 1.00 1.100.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.101.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.100.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

3.30
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3 嘉  流  恭  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 4.32 1.67 2.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.961 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.70 1.67

Composition 1.00 0.800.50 1.25 0.75 1.00 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.950.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.900.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 0.50

2.65

4 矢  野      礎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 4.31 2.06 2.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 -1 -3 -4 -1

2.30 2.06

Composition 1.00 0.800.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.800.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.650.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.50

2.25
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5 宮  本  新  才

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 1.46 0.16 1.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W< < 0.23 -0.07 0.16-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.23 0.16

Composition 1.00 0.450.25 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.25

Presentation 1.00 0.450.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.400.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.25

1.30

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JE級男子

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 18:41 Page 3


